India. 

Not pertaining the user agency. 

x 

Compensatory afforestation will be carried out over 
Degraded Forest land (DFL) upon 1.10 ha of land in 
Comp No. 47/R, Kundi forest, Range Ramban, 
District Ramban as per proposed CA scheme, at a 
cost of ₹ 2,74,571/- (two lakhs seventy four 
thousand five hundred seventy one only) provided 
by the user agency. 

The Net present Value (NPV) of the forest land 
and all CA lives has been deposited by the user 
agency through e-Portal  https://parivesh.nic.in/ in 
vide transaction id HDFCR52022051368069464 
Dt. 13 May 2022.

[...]

iii) Conservator of Forest Chenab Circle Doda,  

AGENCY COPY

NEFT / RTGS CHALLAN for Ad-HOC CAMPA

Date :
12-05-2022

Agency Name. CEIGALL INDIA LIMITED

Application
No. 199152416078

State
Code. PB

Address. Ceigall India Limited, A-
898,Tagore Nagar, Ludhiana-
141001Ludhiana

Amount(in Rs) 769135/-

Amount in Words :Seven Lakh Sixty-Nine Thousand One
Hundred and Thirty-Five Rupees  Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made
as per following
details;

Beneficiary
Name: JAMMU AND KASHMIR
CAMPA

Pay to Account No. CAMPAJK199152416078

Bank Name
&
Address:

Union Bank of India Branch
Address : 52, Sunder Nagar
New Delhi, Pin 110003

IFSC Code:

[...]

payment to CAMPA by NEFT/RTGS only

BANK COPY

NEFT / RTGS CHALLAN for Ad-HOC CAMPA

Date :
12-05-2022

Agency Name. CEIGALL INDIA LIMITED

Application
No. 199152416078

State
Code. PB

Address: Ceigall India Limited, A-
898,Tagore Nagar, Ludhiana-
141001
Ludhiana

Amount(in Rs) 769135/-

Amount in Words :Seven Lakh Sixty-Nine Thousand One
Hundred and Thirty-Five Rupees  Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made
as per following
details;

Beneficiary
Name: JAMMU AND KASHMIR
CAMPA

Pay to Account No. CAMPAJK199152416078

Bank Name
&
Address:

Union Bank of India Branch
Address : 52, Sunder Nagar
New Delhi, Pin 110003

IFSC Code:

[...]

Any felling shall only be done under the strict supervision of State Forest 
Department after issuance of felling permission from concerned DFO and the cost of 
felling of trees shall be deposited by the User Agency with the State Forest 
Department. 

9. That the Compensatory afforestation cost of ₹ 2,74,571/- (two lakhs seventy four 
thousand five hundred seventy one only) provided by the user agency. 

10. That the layout plan of the proposal shall not be changed without prior approval of 
Central Government. 

11. That the forest land will not be used for any purpose other than that specified in the 
project proposal.